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Results
Competition No: 4 / CCIY3*-S / Final Results CCIY3*-S

Delegat techniczny - Andrew FELL - IRL 3 (10051020), C - Andrew BENNIE - NZL 4 (10003589), B - Xavier LE SAUCE - FRA 4 (10102470), Gospodarz toru - Szymon TARANT - POL 3 (10052103),
Budowniczy cross - Marcin KONARSKI - POL 4 (100004896), 

Place
Rider

Club
Horse (No)

Dressage Cross Total Jumping Total

Prize

C % B % Result Obst.penal. Time
penal. Total Time Pts. Obst.penal. Time

penal.
Total

points Time Result

1
POL

73,20
(3)

69,20
(4)

28,8
(3)

0 0 0 5:46 28,8
(1)

4 0 4 72,80 32,8

2
POL

72,20
(4)

69,40
(3)

29,2
(4)

0 0 0 5:50 29,2
(2)

4 0 4 73,25 33,2

3
POL

68,80
(8)

69,00
(5)

31,1
(6)

0 3,2 3,2 5:59 34,3
(3)

0 0 0 74,39 34,3

4
POL

69,20
(7)

65,80
(9)

32,5
(9)

0 4,4 4,4 6:02 36,9
(4)

8 0 8 71,97 44,9

5
POL

71,00
(5)

68,80
(6)

30,1
(5)

11 11,6 22,6 6:20 52,7
(6)

4 0,8 4,8 76,68 57,5

6
BEL

74,00
(2)

69,80
(2)

28,1
(2)

20 20,4 40,4 6:42 68,5
(8)

4 1,2 5,2 77,71 73,7

7
POL

64,20
(10)

61,40
(11)

37,2
(11)

0 19,6 19,6 6:40 56,8
(7)

24 0 24 71,75 80,8

8
FIN

63,20
(12)

59,60
(13)

38,6
(12)

20 22,8 42,8 6:48 81,4
(10)

4 0,8 4,8 76,15 86,2

 
POL

68,60
(9)

67,20
(8)

32,1
(8)

0 10 10 6:16 42,1
(5)

WD
(2nd
HI)

Weronika KROL
(MJ.2004)
FEI ID: 10189131

CHINUK R (386)
HOLST / GER / Gelding / 2015 (10) / 
107HS64 / Grey / CLARCON /
BELIEVE/HERMES D’AUTHIEUX
Rheder / Sebastian KROL

Zuzanna BORKOWSKA
(MJ.2005)
FEI ID: 10231600

GRACJA (381)
PZHK (SP) / POL / Mare / 2012 (13) / 
107EF27 / Bay / CHACCO FLY /
GOLDMARIE/CARRY GOLD
Jerzy Michalowski / Magdalena
BORKOWSKA

Katarzyna BRANDYS
(MJ.2004)
FEI ID: 10227367

SEL OSCAR (382)
ISH / IRL / Gelding / 2015 (10) / 
107IY30 / Chestnut / POLANSKI /
DANCING LASS/DANCING BOY
BRENDAN REDMOND / Anna
CHYLINSKA-BRANDYS, Katarzyna
BRANDYS, Marek BRANDYS

Weronika KROL
(MJ.2004)
FEI ID: 10189131

LOOK AT HER (385)
HOLST / GER / Mare / 2014 (11) / 
106WG18 / Bay / RISCALLASILLA /
BAJANA I/LARIMAR 7
Harring Wilhelm / Sebastian Krol

Hanna SERGIEL
(MJ.2006)
FEI ID: 10271795

NESTOR S (388)
PZHK (SP) / POL / Gelding / 2014 (11)
/ 
106WW16 / Bay / BLACK JACK 175 /
NISTRIA S/GRAND DE LA COUR
Szurik Stanislaw / Przemyslaw
SERGIEL

Lander VAN DEN
BROECK (MJ.2006)
FEI ID: 10215473 (11054615)

QUINCY VDB (390)
BWP / BEL / Mare / 2016 (9) / 
107RP09 / Chestnut / LEIPHEIMER
VAN 'T VERAHOF / CSARDA
Z/CHELLANO Z
Vicky Suys / Tom VAN DEN BROECK

Ewelina FALKOWSKA
(MJ.2005)
FEI ID: 10218320

FLORENTINA GS (383)
HOLST / GER / Mare / 2013 (12) / 
107FN17 / Bay / LUCIO SILLA / BE
MY GIRL/HOSCO
Ulrike Schwarz-Nissen / Grzegorz
FALKOWSKI

Bea VALLGREN (MJ.2006)
FEI ID: 10230288

BALENO (389)
- / FIN / Gelding / 2006 (19) / 
105TD81 / Chestnut / BLECKERT BOY
/ HELENA HALLAKKO/POJU
Showjumping Team Mehtonen Oy /
Porvoon Ratsutalli Oy

Oliwia MYCIO (MJ.2005)
FEI ID: 10242411

BANKIET (387)
PZHK (M) / POL / Gelding / 2012 (13) / 
107KA79 / Grey / FRAZES /
BIESIADA/FIRST DES TERMES
SK Walewice Sp. z o.o. / Adam MYCIO
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GER

75,20
(1)

71,40
(1)

26,7
(1)

40 33,2 73,2 7:14 99,9
(11)

WD
(2nd
HI)

 
CZE

61,20
(13)

61,20
(12)

38,8
(13)

20 22 42 6:46 80,8
(9)

EL
(EC)

 
POL

69,80
(6)

67,80
(7)

31,2
(7)

ELI (R)

 
POL

64,00
(11)

61,80
(10)

37,1
(10)

EL
(FH)

Place
Rider
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penal.
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points Time Result

Tchnical data CROSS/JUMPING
Height
/120

Obstacles
24/11

Jumps
32/14

Distance (m)
3217/435

Tempo (m/min)
550/350

Time allowed
351/75 s

Took-off
13

Finished
8  

 

Technical Delegate:

Andrew FELL

 

Emily
Johanna WOLFSCHMITT
(MJ.2006)
FEI ID: 10251851

FIRST-CLASS 6 (391)
HANN / GER / Gelding / 2014 (11) / 
107UR43 / Chestnut / FOR FEELING /
TEQUILA/TORONTO
ZG Schlomm und Kraus / Hannah
WEINKOPF, Stefan WEINKOPF

Anna BALCAROVA
(MJ.2006)
FEI ID: 10314585

KANOS (380)
- / POL / Gelding / 2016 (9) / 
108HS16 / Bay / LYJANERO /
KOLINA/CALVADOS Z / Calvados Z
- / Eva BALCAROVA (KJ10II)

Magdalena ZUKOWSKA
(MJ.2005)
FEI ID: 10297437

IVENTA (392)
HOLST / GER / Mare / 2016 (9) / 
107VA60 / Grey / HUMPHREY 61 /
EVANTE/IBISCO
Martin Prignitz / Marek ZUKOWSKI

Wiktoria KLIMCZAK
(MJ.2005)
FEI ID: 10230905

DON FUEGO CORRIENTE (384)
HANN / POL / Gelding / 2016 (9) / 
107SM23 / Chestnut / - / /
Witold Pietrzyk / Alicja GOLEBIOWSKA
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